
Subject Matter Experts Who Have Opted-in to Support the Faith-based Development Initiative
Name Email Company Name Field of Expertise

Amon Martin amartin@pennrose.com Pennrose, LLC Affordable Housing Developer
Ashani Collins O'Mard aomard@andpi.org Atlanta Neighborhood Development Partnership Affordable Housing Developer
CHASTITY CRAWFORD chmcrawford@gmail.com ; info@genesislgx.net Genesis Logistics Affordable Housing Developer
Chenee Joseph cjoseph@hddc.org HDDC Affordable Housing Developer
Jeff Riddle jeff@riddlepropertygroup.com Riddle Property Group, LLC Affordable Housing Developer
Jim Cheeks jim@fortas.homes Fortas Homes Affordable Housing Developer
Joe Collums joe@geo Georgia Communities, Inc. Affordable Housing Developer
Joel Dixon joel@urbanoasisdev.com Urban Oasis Development Affordable Housing Developer
Julie Creamer jcreamer@poah.org Preservation of Affordable Housing Affordable Housing Developer
Justin Adams jadams@tcr.com Trammell Crow Residential Affordable Housing Developer
Michael Green mgreen@sophycapital.com Sophy Capital Affordable Housing Developer
Shikha Jerath Shikha.jerath@gmail.com Vecino Group Affordable Housing Developer
T.R. Clausen tclausen@tcr.com Trammell Crow Residential Affordable Housing Developer
Wanona Satcher wanonasatcher22@gmail.com Makhers Studio Affordable Housing Developer
William Johnston will@microlifeinstitute.org MicroLife Institute Affordable Housing Developer
Wm. James Talley, Jr. James.Talley@mercyhousing.org Mercy Housing Southeast Affordable Housing Developer
Eric Kronberg ekronberg@kronbergUA.com kronberg urbanists + architects Architecture
Hamilton Holmes, Jr. hamilton.holmes@poharchitects.com Pieper O'Brien Herr Architects Architecture
Pavan Iyer pavan@eightvillage.com eightvillage Architecture
Denine Attride denineba@gmail.com Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Georgia Properties Commercial Division Community Engagement
Leon Childs leon.childs@groundswell.org Groundswell Community Engagement
Amit Khanduri akhanduri@lisc.org Local Initiatives Support Corporation Financing
Michael Stone mdstone@georgiasown.org Georgia's Own Credit Union Financing
Natasha Dowell natasha.dowell@reinvestment.com Reinvestment Fund Financing
Andy Schneggenburger andy@porchandsquare.com Porch & Square, LLC Other
Charles Harper harper1330@comcast.net Pastor, Parade Baptist Church Other
Jimiyu Evans jevans@pccihome.org Project Community Connections, Inc. Other
John McColl jmccoll@cousins.com Cousins Properties Other
Kathryn Lawler kathryn.lawler@mercyatlanta.org Saint Joseph's Health System Other
Quinn Green Quinng@c21connectrealty.com Century 21 Connect Realty Other
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